
L994

o1.
02.
03.
o,4.
05.
06.
07.
o8.
09.
10.
11.
L2.
13.
L4.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
2L.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
24.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
94.
35.
36.
37.

Agata Banaszak
Lena Karlssou
Biserka Perman
Anna-Llll Åkesson
Jenny Nilsson
Katalin Nove
Christa Uliedenhofer
Diana Lukova
Katrin Jaanus
Lillemor Dahlström
Karin Carlson
Cilly Ploner
Maria Jöasson
Linda §hr
Chris Jonsson
Arja Männikkö
Inger Andersson
Tanja Kaikkonen
Vuokko Lautaoja
Ann-Britt Karlsson
Annika Sonelin
Veronica Nilsson
Karolina Magnusson
Birgitta Rolandsson
Anki Elofsson
Yvonne Helvig
Maria Johansson
Silva Jonsson
Benita Malmlöv
Kerstin Wiklund
Margareta I(arlsson
Pernilla Carlsson
Ewa Johansson
Katrin Kristal
Pirkko Vedenpää
Lotta Johansson
Yvonne Eriksson

t4-2O februari i Finspångs Kägelhall

Damer
Polen
Eken
Kroatien
Fortuna
Bataljon
österrike
Italien
Bulgarien
Estland
Hunter
Eken
Italien
Bataljon
Eken
Ehen
Karolinea
Turbinen
Hunter
Karolinen
Eken
Fottuna
Eken
Hunter
Fottuna
Turbinen
Danmark
Turblnen
Hunter
Eken
Bataljon
Eken
Trrrbinen
Turbinen
Estland
Karolinen
Karolinen
Karolinen

291 166 O 459
296 151 2 447
284 15O I 434
282 148 4 43'O
281 144 3 425
284 132 I 4L6
276 135 6 4lL
275 135 2 41O
288 122 3 41O
2E6 123 6 4O9
279 124 4 4O3
277 123 6 /+OO

285 114 4 999
284 112 10 396
279 tt4 3 393
27e 113 e 392
267 124 2 391
286 1O5 10 391
274 173 7 3A7
282 1O5 s 3a7
262 122 4 384
274 11O I 384
278 tO6 10 384
25s 124 6 379
265 l(M 10 379
263 tO6 10 369
281 73 14 354
25O tO? 10 353
24O 112 12 352
245 1O7 7 352
265 86 7 351
245 88 16 333
2# 87 20 333
225 e6 13 321
228 85 ls 313
241 71 21 3!2
215 80 t7 295l

58



Herrar
o1.
02.
03.
o,4.
05.
06.
o7.
o8.
09.
10.
11.
t2.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
24.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

Nikola Dragas
Josef Sieder
Vladimir Galjanic
Andreas Dobias
Juha Kuosmanen
Raimo Kuosmanen
Fredrik Nilsson
Krzysztof Kaminski
Juha Sahlman
Franz Weadl
Ivan Vassilev
Finn Madsen
Håkan Strömberg
Leif Söderqvist
Patrik Nilsson
Leszek Torka
Osmo Juhola
Reine Söderberg
Jerr5z Persson
Göran Larsson
Kraisto Palachev
Karl-Gustav Johansson
Svetoslav Nikolov
Toomas Vendel
Peter Broström
Håkan Karlsson
Per Oskarsson
Hearik Rosenlöv
Bengt Wiklund
Guido Piksar
Börje Lagerroos
Giinther Bachmann
Pentti Rantala
Raimo Toivainen
Karl-Ove Andersson
Horst Beneder
Per Nielsen
Tomas Karlsson
Fredrik Eklund
Roland Mölder
Mats Eklund
Uffe Espensen
Per-Erik Johansson
Anders Hultgren
Dick Wandland
Andres Trilljänr
Holger Gustavsson
Veijo Kumpumäki
Gunnar Olofsson
Kenth Abrahamsson
Roland Federley
Tauno Arbelius
Peter Nilsson

625 34 O 969
603 357 O 960
619 336 O 955
642 285 1 921
608 314 2 922
6Os 3OO .I 9O5
579 323 2 9O2
592 3(N I 896
586 3O7 I 893
601 28e 6 89O
s9o 275 6 865
s82 279 3 861
581 277 3 858
572 275 s 857
56e 282 3 851
566 284 4 85O
563 278 4 841
s68 273 4 841
560 278 2 838
553 284 6 837
539 295 2 834
57O 25e I a29
s58 266 s a24
s27 286 7 813
548- 263 I 811
555 255 14 81O
sse 248 I 8O7
ss? 252 10 806
s47 258 I 8O5
537 267 7 8O4
54O 262 7 8O2
s27 273 7 gOO
s37 262 3 799
s62 235 e 797
53O 261 e 791
528 260 7 788
546 242 13 7aa
536 2sO 4 786
541 241 I 7a2
561 22O 12 7at
549 23O 17 779
5s2 22O 12 772
558 212 15 77O
s17 252 17 769
541 228 17 769
556 213 17 769
526 241 13 767
s37 228 10 765
545 218 Is 763
s36 223 11 759
51e 23e 25 759
541 216 22 757
s36 22O 14 756

Kroatien
Itallen
Kroatien
österrike
Hunter
Hunter
Eken
Polen
Bataljon
österrike
Bulgarien
Danmark
Hunter
Renen
Ekea
Polen
Bataljoa
Eken
Igelfors
Ekea
Bulgarien
Turbinen
Bulgarien
Estland
Eken
Eken
Eken
Bataljon
Bataljon
Estland
Renen
Comet
Renen
Bataljon
Hunter
Österrike
Hunter
Igelfors
Turbinen
Trrrbinen
Turbinen
Danmark
Hunter
Karolinen
Reaen
Estland
Hunter
Karolinen
Igelfors
Ttrblnen
Karolinen
Karolinen
Karolinen
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54.
DD.
56.
s7.
5t.
59.
6().

Bengt-Olof Itärltag
Hcnrlc Bctgman
Jan Ek
Per-Erlk Andcrsson
§eppo Rautlo
Osmo Kostct
Krfutian Uahllalnea

Karollaea
Fottuna
Rcaen
Batatfon
Reaen
IkrotirGn
Igclfors

753
748
730
729
724
695

Bnrtit

532 221 17
51t 230 13
515 215 20
tE4 2# 73
535 1E9 t6
go2 193 20

\,
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